ZONE 2

Elkhart Breakfast
Elkhart Evening
Elkhart Luncheon
Middlebury

Mishawaka

ZONE 3

Marvel-Us Rochester
Miami County
Plymouth

Rochester

Warsaw Breakfast

Warsaw Noon

ZONE 4

Bluffton

Decatur

Ft. Wayne Downtown
Ft. Wayne Southside

Huntington

ZONE ALIGNMENT

04050
04195
04180
04372
04375

04607
04609
04446
04474
04555
04556

04020
04155
04215
04500
04275

ZONE 5

DC Special ‘Ops’
Muncie Noon
Portland Breakfast
Portland Evening

West Jay

ZONE 6

Frankfort
Hammond
Lafayette Breakfast

Lafayette Noon

ZONE 7
Chesterfield

Elwood

Indianapolis Eastside
Lapel

Mount Vernon

Zionsville

ZONE

Hagerstown

Mt. Summit/Blue River

New Castle Breakfast
New Castle Noon
New Castle Evening
Richmond

Rushville

04608
04390
04444
04430
04581

04225
04260
04075
04310

04125
04173
04166
04317
04212
04570

04255
04017
04085
04200
04400
04202
04087



