

ZONE ALIGNMENT

ZONE 2

Elkhart Breakfast	04050
Elkhart Evening	04195
Elkhart Luncheon	04180
Middlebury	04372
Mishawaka	04375

ZONE 3

Marvel-Us Rochester	04607
Miami County	04609
Plymouth	04446
Rochester	04474
Warsaw Breakfast	04555
Warsaw Noon	04556

ZONE 4

Bluffton	04020
Decatur	04155
Ft. Wayne Downtown	04215
Ft. Wayne Southside	04500
Huntington	04275

ZONE 5

DC Special 'Ops'	04608
Muncie Noon	04390
Portland Breakfast	04444
Portland Evening	04430
West Jay	04581

ZONE 6

Frankfort	04225
Hammond	04260
Lafayette Breakfast	04075
Lafayette Noon	04310

ZONE 7

Chesterfield	04125
Elwood	04173
Indianapolis Eastside	04166
Lapel	04317
Mount Vernon	04212
Zionsville	04570

ZONE 9

Hagerstown	04255
Mt. Summit/Blue River	04017
New Castle Breakfast	04085
New Castle Noon	04200
New Castle Evening	04400
Richmond	04202
Rushville	04087